
 

 

19TH ANNUAL BAY AREA 
DIVERSITY CAREER FAIR JULY 13 & 14, 2023 

Timeline & Schedule of Events 

Key Dates & Deadlines Schedule & Registration Logistics 

Monday, March 13 (All) 
  Employer & Student registration opens via Symplicity  

Employers: Early Bird Pricing $800 (law firms 3/13-3/31) 

& $75 (government entities & non-profits 3/13-6/5)  

Student registration is free. 

 
Tuesday, April 1 (Employer)   Regular pricing $850 (law firms) through June 5* 

Monday, May 15 (Student)   Student bidding begins 

Monday, June 5 (Employer)   Employer registration ends 

Monday, June 19 (Student)   Student registration & bidding ends 

Tuesday, June 20 (Employer)   Employer pre-select through June 30 

Friday, June 30 (All)   Employer preselect & interviewer names deadline 

  Student invitations & alternates display 

Monday, July 10 (All) 
  Employers receive interview schedules or resume collects 

  Students receive interview schedules 

Thursday, July 13 (All) 
  Bay Area Diversity Career Fair Panel  

Friday, July 14 (All) 
  Bay Area Diversity Career Fair Interviews 

 

* Employers: please note that before you may register in Symplicity, you must first remit registration 

payment via SF Bar page.  

 

ANNUAL BAY AREA 

A program of Orrick and the Bar Association of San Francisco 

CAREER FAIR 

https://basf-orrick-dcf-csm.symplicity.com/
https://www.sfbar.org/jdc/diversity/career-fair/

